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Class Schedule in 2025-2026

May 13™ 2025-February 10 2026

Total 30 times

1%t Semester

2" Semester

3" Semester

Tue, May 13"
Tue, May 20"
Tue, May 27
Tue, June 3™
Tue, June 10"
Tue, June 17™
Tue, June 24"
Tue, July 1*
Tue, July 8"
Tue, July 15"

subtotal 10 time

Tue, Sep 2™
Tue, Sep 9
Tue, Sep 16"
Tue, Sep 30"
Tue, Oct 7™
Tue, Oct 14
Tue, Oct 21
Tue, Oct 28"
Tue, Nov 4"
Tue, Nov 11
Tue, Nov 18"
Tue, Nov 25"
Tue, Dec 2"
Tue, Dec 9"
Tue, Dec 16"

subtotal 15times

Tue, Jan 13"
Tue, Jan 20"
Tue, Jan 27"
Tue, Feb 3™
Tue, Feb 10"

Subtotal 5 times

Class Time:7:30PM-9PM,Every Tuesday *except National Holidays

Class Room: Main Building, Toyokawa Inochi Ai Yume Center

Annual events scheduled for this year

DATE EVENT
Tue, May 13" Class Starts

th
R‘jg jﬂlnye 21431 Making Decorations for TANABATA Festival
Tue, July 15t The Last Day of the 1st Semester
Tue, Sep 2™ The First Day of the 2nd Semester

September-October

Prep for the Human Rights Works

October Undecided

Yomikaki(Reading and Writing) Exchange Meeting

Sun,Mar, 1%

nd
;ﬂ:' B:z %m Making New Year’s Greeting Cards
Tue. Dec 16t The Last Day of the 2nd Semester, Reflection
ue, Uec Day, and Year-end Party
Tue, Jan 13" The First Day of the 3rd Semester
th
H:: #ZE Zgrd Prep for the Yayoi Festival
Tue, Feb 10" The Last Day of the 3rd Semester
Sat, Feb, 28"

Toyokawa Yayoi Festival




